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CIMLA CRICKET CLUB

1st XI AVERAGES - SEASON 2011

Craig Kelly
Martin Rees
Gavin Pugh
Imran Ashraf
Liam Woolfe
Chris Stephens
Keith Davies
Chris Jenkins
Graeme Hughes
Wayne Thomas
Anthony B. Davies
Neil Baggridge
Steve W. Jones
Pat O'Brien
James Williams
lan Hornby
Scott Lewis

Jon Pryce

Peter Curtis
Andrew Collins

Anthony B. Davies
Steve W. Jones
Wayne Thomas
Andrew Collins
Chris Jenkins
lan Hornby
Gavin Pugh
Chris Stephens
Patrick O'Brien
Liam Woolfe
Craig Kelly
Imran Ashraf
James Williams
Graeme Hughes
Jon Pryce

M
5
12
7
1
9
10
12
12
9
13
10
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131.5
64.2
162.0
8.0
154
25.0
35.2
6.0
16.0
16.0
1.0
4.0
12.0
5.0
8.0
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Runs
334
257
527

24
89
125
172
44
65
114
12
15
55
20
29
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H.S.
40
68

137
22
57
51
49
42
31
35
16
23
15
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Jul-31

Aver
35.00
34.38
32.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
18.80
17.90
14.25
12.60

9.33
8.88
7.86
6.50
2.50
0.50
0.00

Aver
14.52
16.06
17.57
24.00
29.67
41.67
43.00
44.00
65.00

114.00

C
3
6
2
3
5
2
3
2
3
2
3
2
1
Best R.P.O.
5/28 254
5/68 4.00
6/49 3.25
1/24  3.00
2/46 5.78
2/57 5.00
2/14 4.89
1/22 7.33
1/17  4.06
1/35 7.13
0/12 12.00
0/15 3.75
0/12 458
0/20 4.00
0/29 3.63
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